## 105000010989

(Re	questor's Name)	
(6.4)	dress)	
(Ad	uless)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cii	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Br	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L	Office Use On	lγ

٠



01/13/06--01047--024 \*\*25.00

Gloi (25/04



## VOLPE, BAJALIA, WICKES, ROGERSON, GALLOWAY & WACHS

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION ATTORNEYS AT LAW

TIMOTHY W. VOLPE ' MICHAEL M. BAJALIA\*\*\* LESLIE A. WICKES JOHN T. ROGERSON, III CLYDE W. "BILLY" GALLOWAY, JR.+ ALAN S. WACHS KENNETH C. STEEL, III\* ROBERT E. WARREN\*\* L. MICHAEL BILLMEIER, JR. +\*\* RIVERPLACE TOWER \$ 1301 RIVERPLACE BOULEVARD SUITE 1700 \$ JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32207 TELEPHONE: 904/355-1700 FACSIMILE: 904/355-1797

WWW.VBWR.COM

January 12, 2006

AMY SULLIVAN CROFT MICHAEL D. LEE CHRIS T. HARRIS GREGORY J. LESAK, JR. ALENA A. KLESHCHIK HARRY M. WILSON, (V CHRISTOPHER M. COBB TIMOTHY J. ANDERSON SARA J. CARTER GENESA L. EAVENSON

ALSO ADMITTED IN GA

\*\* OF COUNSEL

RESIDENT IN TALLAHASSEE

<u>Via Federal Express</u> Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle West Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: Briarwood Management LLC - Articles of Amendment

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed is the original Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Briarwood Management LLC. Also enclosed is our firm check in the amount of \$25.00, which represents the filing fee for the Amendment.

If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Very truly yours,

Durden

Joyee A. McLendon Durden Litigation Paralegal

Enclosures

c: Ms. Gwen D. Chick (w/enclosure) Ms. Barbara J. Carter (w/enclosure)

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF BRIARWOOD MANAGEMENT LLC

a Florida Limited Liability Company

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on February 2, 2005, and assigned document number L05000010989.

**SECOND:** This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

## **ARTICLE II** – Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company are:

Principal Office Address:

7800 Belfort Parkway, Ste. 165 Jacksonville, FL 32256 Same

Mailing Address:

ARTICLE III – Registered Agent, Registered Office and Registered Agent Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Larry Eugene Haynes 7800 Belfort Parkway, Ste. 165 Jacksonville, FL 32256

**ARTICLE IV** – Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each managing member are as follows:

Larry Eugene Haynes 7800 Belfort Parkway, Ste. 165 Jacksonville, FL 32256 Mark Witham 7800 Belfort Parkway, Ste. 165 Jacksonville, FL 32256 or 343 East 74<sup>th</sup> Street, Apt. 14K New York, NY 10021

Dated:	٠	November	30	, 2005	
--------	---	----------	----	--------	--

By: <u>М</u> Witham, Member

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

By: Larry Eugene Haynes JAN 13 PM 1: 15 AHASSE

			20	
Dated:	۴	November	50	, 2005

4 - --

By: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Mark Witham, Member

.....

\_ \_ \_ . . . .

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Farry Eugener Hagnes By:

OG JAN 13 PH 1: 1